SOLUTIONS BUYING-SELLING-EXPERTISE
MAHCHINES-OUTILS

Guillotine Shear

“E.HMEDHBIED

BOMBLED 209 K

Machine occasion N° de stock : C5018

Maximum thickness
Maximum length
Backgauge adjustment
Backgauge motor
Motor (HP)

Dimensions

6 mm

3020 mm

750 mm

1HP

12 HP

4600 x 1800 x 1600 mm
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